



November 11, 2023

**BSE Limited**  
**Scrip Code:** 500440

**National Stock Exchange of India Limited**  
**Scrip Code:** HINDALCO

**Luxembourg Stock Exchange**  
**Scrip Code:** US4330641022

**Sub:** Newspaper advertisement regarding Financial results of Hindalco Industries Limited (*'the Company'*) for the quarter & half year ended September 30, 2023

**Ref:**

- a. Regulation 47 & 52 Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015) (*'SEBI Listing Regulations'*)
- b. ISIN: INE038A01020 & INE038A08124

---

Please find enclosed herewith copies of Newspaper advertisement relating to the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended September 30, 2023 published on November 11, 2023 in the following newspapers:

- a) Business Standard, All India Edition in English and
- b) Navshakti, Mumbai Edition in Marathi.

The above is also available on the website of the company i.e. [www.hindalco.com](http://www.hindalco.com)

This is for your information and record.

Sincerely,

for **Hindalco Industries Limited**

**Geetika Anand**  
**Company Secretary & Compliance Officer**

**Hindalco Industries Limited**

**Corporate Office:** 6<sup>th</sup> & 7<sup>th</sup> Floor, Birla Centurion, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Worli, Mumbai – 400030, India | T: +91 22 66626666/62610555 | F: +91 22 62610400/62610500

**Registered Office:** 21<sup>st</sup> Floor, One International Center, Tower 4, Near Prabhadevi Railway Station, Senapati Bapat Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai – 400013 |

T: +91 22 69477000 / 69477150 | F: +91 22 69477001/69477090

**W:** [www.hindalco.com](http://www.hindalco.com) | **E:** [hilinvestors@adityabirla.com](mailto:hilinvestors@adityabirla.com) | **Corporate ID No.:** L27020MH1958PLC011238

**TNP** **TAMIL NADU NEWSPRINT AND PAPERS LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: 67, MOUNT ROAD, GUINDY, CHENNAI - 600 032.  
 CIN : L22121TN1979PLC007799 Web : www.tnpl.com

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER 2023** (₹ in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
	Unaudited		Audited
Total income from operations (Net)	958.17	1376.48	5179.89
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	47.82	172.81	602.76
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	47.82	172.81	602.76
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	30.30	111.75	387.87
Total comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax)	31.03	109.34	382.65
Equity Share Capital (Face value of share of (Rs.10/- each)	69.21	69.21	69.21
Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- Share) (Before and after extraordinary items) (not annualised) - Basic and Diluted EPS-(in Rs.)	4.38	16.14	56.04

**Notes :**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Statements are available on the Stock Exchange websites at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on company's website [www.tnpl.com](http://www.tnpl.com).  
 2. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 10<sup>th</sup> November, 2023.

Place : Chennai - 32  
 Date : 10<sup>th</sup> November, 2023

For and on behalf of the board  
**DR M SAI KUMAR, IAS**  
 CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR

DIPR/1294/Display/2023

**BEFORE THE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL, BENCH - II, CHENNAI**  
**CP(CAA)/48 (CHE) 2023 IN CA(CAA)/38 (CHE) 2023**  
 In the matter of Section 230 to 232 of the Companies Act, 2013;  
**Cloudix Global Solutions Private Limited**  
 [CIN: U72900TN2016PTC113388]  
 No.126, Sysveda Tower, 1st Floor, Estate Main Road, Industrial Estate, Perungudi, Chennai - 600 096  
 ...First Petitioner Company

**NOTICE OF PETITION**  
 A Joint Petition under Sections 230 to 232 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 for the Scheme of Amalgamation between Cloudix Global Solutions Private Limited ("First Petitioner Company"/ "Amalgamating Company") and Presidio Solutions Private Limited ("Second Petitioner Company"/ "Amalgamated Company") ("Scheme") was presented by the First Petitioner Company on the September 14, 2023, and the said Company Petition is fixed for hearing before Chennai Bench -II of National Company Law Tribunal on the November 22, 2023. Any person desirous of supporting or opposing the said Petition should send to the Petitioner's Advocate, notice of his intention, signed by him or his advocate, with his name and address, so as to reach the Petitioner's Advocate not later than two days before the date fixed for the hearing of the Petition. Where he seeks to oppose the Petition, the grounds of opposition or a copy of his affidavit shall be furnished with such notice. A copy of the Petition will be furnished by the undersigned to any person requiring the same on payment of the prescribed charges for the same.

Date: 11.11.2023  
 Place: Chennai

Sd/-.....  
 M/s. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas  
 Advocates for First Petitioner Company  
 Regus KRM Plaza, Office No. 824, South Tower, 8th Floor, No.2, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai - 31

**BEFORE THE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL, BENCH - II, CHENNAI**  
**CP(CAA)/48 (CHE) 2023 IN CA(CAA)/38 (CHE) 2023**  
 In the matter of Section 230 to 232 of the Companies Act, 2013;  
**Presidio Solutions Private Limited**  
 [CIN: U74999TN2015PTC103124]  
 Level 8 & 9, No.28, South Phase, Olympia Teknos Park, SIDCO Industrial Estate, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032  
 ...Second Petitioner Company

**NOTICE OF PETITION**  
 A Joint Petition under Sections 230 to 232 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 for the Scheme of Amalgamation between Cloudix Global Solutions Private Limited ("First Petitioner Company"/ "Amalgamating Company") and Presidio Solutions Private Limited ("Second Petitioner Company"/ "Amalgamated Company") ("Scheme") was presented by the Second Petitioner Company on the September 14, 2023, and the said Company Petition is fixed for hearing before Chennai Bench -II of National Company Law Tribunal on the November 22, 2023. Any person desirous of supporting or opposing the said Petition should send to the Petitioner's Advocate, notice of his intention, signed by him or his advocate, with his name and address, so as to reach the Petitioner's Advocate not later than two days before the date fixed for the hearing of the Petition. Where he seeks to oppose the Petition, the grounds of opposition or a copy of his affidavit shall be furnished with such notice. A copy of the Petition will be furnished by the undersigned to any person requiring the same on payment of the prescribed charges for the same.

Date: 11.11.2023  
 Place: Chennai

Sd/-.....  
 M/s. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas  
 Advocates for Second Petitioner Company  
 Regus KRM Plaza, Office No. 824, South Tower, 8th Floor, No.2, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai - 31

**THEJO THEJO ENGINEERING LIMITED**  
 CIN: L27209TN1986PLC012833  
 Registered Office: 3rd Floor, VDS House, No. 41, Cathedral Road, Chennai-600 086. Ph: 044-42221900 Fax: 044-42221910; Email: investor@thejo-engg.com; Website: www.thejo-engg.com

**Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half-year ended 30th September, 2023** (All figures Rs.in lakhs unless stated otherwise)

Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter ended		Half-year ended		Previous year ended	
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	9938.09	9498.17	8450.78	19436.26	15947.41	33269.82
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1458.69	1151.98	864.98	2610.67	2001.39	3710.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1458.69	1151.98	864.98	2610.67	2001.39	3710.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1085.38	848.99	637.98	1934.37	1492.50	2758.17
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	1108.81	819.57	643.86	1928.38	1492.78	2705.11
Equity Share Capital	1072.61	1071.48	1068.30	1072.61	1068.30	1070.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						16940.92
Earnings per equity share of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	10.13	7.93	5.97	18.06	13.99	25.82
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	10.03	7.84	5.90	17.87	13.81	25.52

  

Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter ended		Half-year ended		Previous year ended	
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	13403.18	13468.64	11915.86	26871.82	23063.26	47445.59
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1696.17	1748.87	1185.50	3445.04	2735.31	4577.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1696.17	1748.87	1185.50	3445.04	2735.31	4577.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1352.27	1349.64	909.71	2701.91	2067.11	3480.22
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	1302.89	1310.36	852.82	2613.25	1994.03	3541.40
Equity Share Capital	1072.61	1071.48	1068.30	1072.61	1068.30	1070.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						18560.44
Earnings per equity share of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	12.25	11.85	7.76	24.10	17.59	30.35
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	12.14	11.71	7.66	23.85	17.36	30.00

**Notes :**  
 1) The above financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their Meeting held on 10<sup>th</sup> November, 2023, after review by the Audit Committee. The standalone results have been audited and the consolidated financial results have been subjected to a limited review by M/s. Brahmajya & Co. Chartered Accountants, the Statutory Auditors of the Company.  
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and the Company ([www.thejo-engg.com](http://www.thejo-engg.com)).

By Order of the Board  
 For Thejo Engineering Limited  
**V A George**  
 Executive Chairman  
 DIN 01493737

Place : Chennai  
 Date : 10<sup>th</sup> November 2023

**K KOTHARI PRODUCTS LIMITED**  
 Regd Off : "PAN PARAG HOUSE", 24/19, The Mall Kanpur - 208001 Ph : (0512)2312171 - 74  
 E-mail: [rk Gupta@kothariproducts.in](mailto:rk Gupta@kothariproducts.in) <http://www.kothariproducts.in>  
 CIN : L16008UP1983PLC006254

**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023** (Rupees in Lacs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone			Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended	Six Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Six Months Ended	Year Ended	
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023		
		UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED		
01.	TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	6,277	16,929	8,511	31,874	26,928	50,584	33,536	1,43,022
02.	NET PROFIT / (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD (BEFORE TAX AND EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS)	(168)	909	269	304	37	1,331	311	933
03.	NET PROFIT / (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD BEFORE TAX (AFTER EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS)	(168)	909	269	304	37	1,331	311	933
04.	NET PROFIT / (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD AFTER TAX	(161)	789	122	148	44	1,215	94	519
05.	TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR THE PERIOD (COMPRISING PROFIT / (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD (AFTER TAX) AND OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME (AFTER TAX))	(161)	789	122	148	46	1,220	3,263	3,699
06.	PAID-UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL (FACE VALUE Rs. 10/- EACH)	2,984	2,984	2,984	2,984	2,984	2,984	2,984	2,984
07.	RESERVES (EXCLUDING REVALUATION RESERVES) AS SHOWN IN THE AUDITED BALANCE SHEET OF THE PREVIOUS YEAR				92,039				1,12,431
08.	EARNINGS PER SHARE (OF RS. 10/- EACH) (FOR CONTINUING AND DISCONTINUED OPERATIONS)								
	(A) BASIC*	(0.54)	2.64	0.42	0.49	0.15	4.07	0.31	1.74
	(B) DILUTED*	(0.54)	2.64	0.42	0.49	0.15	4.07	0.31	1.74

**NOTES :**  
 01. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors for release, at their respective meetings held on 10<sup>th</sup> November, 2023.  
 02. The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI circular dated 5<sup>th</sup> July, 2016.  
 03. The aforesaid results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 have been subjected to "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditors of the Company and they have issued "Limited Review Report" for the same.  
 04. The aforesaid consolidated financial results consist of results of the Company and its subsidiary companies - KPL Exports Ltd., Kothari Products Singapore Pvt. Ltd. and its associate companies - Sankhya Realtors Pvt. Ltd., Haraparvati Realtors Pvt. Ltd., Subhadra Realtors Pvt. Ltd. & SPPL Hotels Pvt. Ltd.  
 05. The figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/recast wherever considered necessary to make them meaningful and comparable with the figures of the current periods.  
 06. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Half yearly Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly & half yearly financial results are available on the web sites of the stock exchanges and the Company namely [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) & [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.kothariproducts.in](http://www.kothariproducts.in).

Place: Kanpur  
 Date: 10 November, 2023

FOR KOTHARI PRODUCTS LIMITED  
 Sd/-  
**(DEEPAK KOTHARI)**  
 Chairman & Managing Director  
 DIN : 00088973

\* EPS is not annualised for the Quarter and Six Months ended.

**EICHER EICHER MOTORS LIMITED**  
 CIN : L34102DL1982PLC129877  
 Registered Office: 3rd Floor-Select Citywalk, A-3 District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017  
 Telephone: +91 11 41095173  
 Corporate Office: #96, Sector 32, Gurugram - 122001, Haryana  
 Telephone: +91 124 4445070  
 Email: [investors@eichermotors.com](mailto:investors@eichermotors.com), Website: [www.eichermotors.com](http://www.eichermotors.com)

**STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023** (₹ in Crores)

S. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended		For the half year ended		For the year ended	
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Revenue from operations	4,114.53	3,986.37	3,519.40	8,100.90	6,916.86	14,442.18
2.	Profit before share of profit / (loss) of Joint venture and tax	1,205.72	1,111.35	836.05	2,317.07	1,594.36	3,484.46
3.	Share of profit / (loss) of Joint venture (VE Commercial Vehicles Limited)	101.62	100.44	44.12	202.06	77.90	315.17
4.	Tax expense	291.09	293.45	223.31	584.54	404.74	885.69
5.	Net Profit after tax and share of profit / (loss) of Joint venture	1,016.25	918.34	656.86	1,934.59	1,267.52	2,913.94
6.	Total Comprehensive income (net of tax)	974.00	923.55	636.32	1,897.55	1,227.07	2,922.49
7.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	27.38	27.37	27.35	27.38	27.35	27.35
8.	Total Reserves						14,962.93
9.	Earnings Per Share on net profit after tax (of ₹ 1 each) in ₹ (Refer Note 2)						
	(a) Basic	37.13	33.57	24.02	70.70	46.36	106.56
	(b) Diluted	37.06	33.50	23.98	70.57	46.28	106.38

**Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results:** (₹ in Crores)

Particulars	For the quarter ended		For the half year ended		For the year ended	
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Revenue from operations	3,930.71	3,901.18	3,397.19	7,831.89	6,645.13	14,066.64
Profit before tax	1,237.56	1,209.21	828.56	2,446.77	1,592.86	3,508.32
Tax expense	299.06	295.33	213.70	594.39	397.83	885.73
Net Profit after tax	938.50	913.88	614.86	1,852.38	1,195.03	2,622.59
Total Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	900.15	920.46	593.32	1,820.61	1,154.87	2,632.54

**Notes :**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of consolidated unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results (Consolidated and Standalone) are available on the Company's website - [www.eicher.in](http://www.eicher.in) and also on the website of stock exchanges i.e NSE - [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and BSE - [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).  
 2. Earnings per share is not annualised for the quarter ended September 30, 2023, June 30, 2023, September 30, 2022 and half-year ended September 30, 2023 and September 30, 2022.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 Sd/-  
**Siddhartha Lal**  
 Managing Director

Date : November 10, 2023

**ADITYA BIRLA HINDALCO HINDALCO INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: 21st Floor, One International Center, Tower 4, Prabhadevi, Near Prabhadevi Railway Station, Senapati Bapat Marg, Mumbai 400013.  
 Tel: +91 22 694 7 7000 / 6947 7150 | Fax: +91226947 7001/6947 7090  
 Email: [hilinvestors@adityabirla.com](mailto:hilinvestors@adityabirla.com) | CIN No.: L27020MH1958PLC011238  
 Website: [www.hindalco.com](http://www.hindalco.com).

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023** (₹ in Crore, except otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		Year Ended
	30/09/2023	30/06/2023	30/09/2022	30/09/2023	30/09/2022	31/03/2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Revenue from Operations	54,169	52,991	56,176	1,07,160	1,14,194	2,23,202
Profit/ (Loss) before Exceptional Items and Tax	3,198	3,329	3,100	6,527	9,147	13,200
Profit/ (Loss) before Tax	3,231	3,317	3,100	6,548	9,188	13,241
Profit/ (Loss) for the Period	2,196	2,454	2,205	4,650	6,324	10,097
Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the Period	1,439	3,965	3,130	5,404	13,614	17,557
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Net of Treasury Shares) (Face value ₹ 1/- per share)	222	222	222	222	222	222
Other Equity	99,273	98,554	90,662	99,273	90,662	94,584
Net worth	99,348	98,629	90,737	99,348	90,737	94,659
Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	0.59	0.60	0.70	0.59	0.70	0.64
Earnings Per Share						
Basic (₹)	9.88	11.05	9.92	20.93	28.44	45.42
Diluted (₹)	9.87	11.03	9.90	20.90	28.40	45.36
Capital Redemption Reserve	104	104	104	104	104	104
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	5.08	4.46	2.31	4.75	1.78	2.34
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	5.93	6.15	6.54	6.04	8.36	6.63

**Notes:**  
 1. Revenue from Operations, Profit/ (Loss) before Tax and Profit/ (Loss) for the Period on Standalone basis are given below:

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		Year Ended
	30/09/2023	30/06/2023	30/09/2022	30/09/2023	30/09/2022	31/03/2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
(a) Revenue from Operations	20,676	19,904	18,382	40,580	37,9	

पेगासस असेट्स रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड
पेगासस ग्रुप ब्रदर्स ट्रस्ट-१ चे ट्रस्टी म्हणून त्यांच्या क्षमतेत कार्यरत
सही/- प्राधिकृत अधिकारी
पेगासस असेट्स रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड
दिनांक : १०/११/२०२३

जाहीर सूचना
सूचना याद्वारे देण्यात येते की, श्रीम. रत्नप्रभा सुंदर वागल यांच्या नावामधील सुंदर नगर, एस व्ही रोड, मालाड पश्चिम, मुंबई-४०० ०६४ येथे स्थित श्री समरल सीएचएसएल चे विभिन्न क्र. ११६ ते १२०, शेअर प्रमाणपत्र क्र.१८३ हे हक्केल/गहाळ झाले आहे आणि प्रतिलीपी शेअर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करण्याकरिता त्यांच्याद्वारे सोसायटीला अर्ज प्राप्त झाला आहे.

जाहीर सूचना
सर्व संबंधित व्यक्ती, अतिकृत रिवाजी, पर्यावरण विषयक मंडळे, एन.जी.ओ. आणि इतर यांना या जाहीर सूचनाद्वारे असे कळविण्यात येते कि राज्य पर्यावरण आघात मूल्यांकन प्राधिकरण महाराष्ट्र राज्य यांनी खालील वस्तूंना बांधकामासाठी पर्यावरण अनुमती प्रदान केली आहे. मेसर्स रहेजा युनिव्हर्सल (प्रा) लि., महाराष्ट्र यांच्या रेसिडेन्शियल/ फिटल विल्डिंग, IT/ITES विल्डिंग आणि अतिमिती विल्डिंग व्यावसायिक व गृह संकुलच्या प्लॉट नो. Gen-21/B.D ब्लॉक, TTC इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, MIDC बुईंगर, नवी मुंबई, महाराष्ट्रच्या खालील पत्र क्र. SIA/MH/MIS/INFRA2/434205/2023 दिनांक 01 November 2023. सदर पत्राच्या प्रति महाराष्ट्र शासन, पर्यावरण अनुमती विभाग, मंत्रालय व महाराष्ट्र राज्य प्रदूषण नियंत्रण मंडळाकडे उपलब्ध आहे. त्याचप्रमाणे https://parivesh.nic.in/ या वन व पर्यावरण मंत्रालयाच्या वेबसाईटवर पाहू शकता.

TIME TECHNOPLAST LTD.
Bringing Polymers To Life
CIN: L27203DD1989PLC03240
Regd Office: 101, 1st Floor, Centre Point, Somnath Daman Road, Somnath, Dabhel, Nani Daman, Dadra and Nagar Haveli, Daman and Diu (U.T.) 396 210
Corp. Office: 55, Corporate Avenue, Sakinaka Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 072
Website: www.timeplast.com; Email: investors@timeplast.com
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023 (In Lakhs)

ब्राइट ब्रदर्स लिमिटेड
CIN : L25209MH1946PLC005056
नोंद. कार्यालय : ऑफिस नं. ११, १वा मजला, जॉली मेकर चेंबर्स नं. २, २२५, नरिमन पॉइंट, मुंबई - ४०० ०२१.
दूर. क्र.: ८८२८२०४६३५, ईमेल: invcom@brightbrothers.co.in, वेबसाईट: www.brightbrothers.co.in

30 सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि सहा महिन्यांकरिता अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा
(इंग्रजीत घेतलेले रु. लाखात)
अ. क्र. तपशील अलिप्त संपलेली तिमाही संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष संपलेली तिमाही संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष संपलेली तिमाही संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशानुसार ब्राइट ब्रदर्स लि. करिता सुरेश भोजवानी अध्यक्ष आणि व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक डीआयएन : ०००३२९६६

मंगलम ऑर्गॅनिक्स लिमिटेड
गवत कुमिवली, सावरोली खारपाडा रोड, खालापूर-४१० २०२, जि. रायगड (महाराष्ट्र)
वेबसाईट: www.mangalamorganics.com; ई-मेल: info@mangalamorganics.com; सीआयएन: २४२१०४४९८१५३३३०२४७३४३

30 सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि सहामाहीसाठी अलेखापरिहित स्वतंत्र आणि एकात्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा
(रु. लाखात)
अनु. क्र. तपशील स्वतंत्र संपलेली तिमाही संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष संपलेली तिमाही संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष संपलेली तिमाही संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने आणि साठी सही/- कमलकुमार दुजोरेवाल अध्यक्ष डीआयएन : ००५४६३८१

BSE Limited
The Power of Vibrance
CIN L67120MH2005PLC155188
(Formerly known as Bombay Stock Exchange Limited)
Registered office: Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2023 (In Lakhs)

ADITYA BIRLA HINDALCO
हिंडाल्को इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड
नोंदीकृत कार्यालय: २१वा मजला, वन इन्व्हेस्टमेंटल सेंटर, टॉवर ४, प्रभादेवी रेल्वे स्टेशनजवळ, सेनापती बापट मार्ग, प्रभादेवी, मुंबई - ४०००१३.
दूरध्वनी: +९१ २२ ६९४७ ७०००/६९४७ ७९५०, फॅक्स: +९१ २२ ६९४७ ७००९/६९४७ ७०१०.
ईमेल: hilinvestors@adityabirla.com | CIN No.: L27020MH1958PLC011238 | वेबसाईट: www.hindalco.com

30 सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि सहामाहीच्या एकात्रित अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या विवरणाचा सारांश
(अन्यूट नसल्यास र कोटीमध्ये)

तपशील संपलेली तिमाही संपलेली सहामाही संपलेले वर्ष
30/09/2023 30/06/2023 30/09/2022 30/09/2023 30/09/2022 31/03/2023

नोंदी: १. स्वतंत्र तत्वावर कामकाजापासून महसूल कर्पूर नफा/(तोटा) आणि कलावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) खाली दिले आहेत.
(अन्यूट नसल्यास र कोटीमध्ये)

GLOBAL OFFSHORE SERVICES LTD.
Registered Office : 3rd Floor, Prospect Chambers, D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.CIN No : L61100MH1976PLC019229
Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results ( Provisional ) for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2023 (In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS 30/09/2023 (Unaudited) 30/06/2023 (Unaudited) 30/09/2022 (Unaudited) 31/03/2023 Audited

NOTES: (1) Additional Information on Standalone Financial Results is as follows : (2) The financial results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th November, 2023. (3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated financial results filed for the half year and quarter ended on September 30, 2023 with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.